
FIS Freestyle Ski Aerials Europa Cup
Airolo-Pesciüm

Mar 6, 2016 (Sun) (F1111) (8657)

Head Judge: CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Chief of Comp: MULLER,Manuela (Sui)
T.D.: MATT,Rudi (Ger)
Chief of Scoring: BERTONCINI,Giorgia (Ita)
Judge 1(T&A): CLOT,Monique (Sui)
Judge 2(T&A): LEONI,Giovanni (Sui)
Judge 3(Land): GAFNER,Nicole (Sui)

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
Aerials EC 6.03          Event                     Date: Mar 6, 2016 (Sun)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:28 pm
Airolo-Pesciüm           FIS Freestyle Ski Ae                          
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J. 3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === = == ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  13 ALDABERGENOVA,Zha 2529574 F   KAZ 6.9 7.3 7.3  21.50     bdFF 3.525  75.78
7.9 8.4 8.2 24.50      bFF 3.150  77.17   152.95

2   9 HUSKOVA,Hanna     2485033 F   BLR 8.4 8.3 7.9  24.60      bFF 3.150  77.49
8.4 8.1 8.4 24.90      bLF 2.900  72.21   149.70

3  10 RAMANOUSKAYA,Alia 2528872 F   BLR 7.6 7.3 7.6  22.50      bFF 3.150  70.87
9.1 9.0 8.9 27.00      bLF 2.900  78.30   149.17

4   5 BABICH,Tatiana    2530974 F   RUS 8.0 7.5 8.3  23.80      bFF 3.150  74.97
7.9 8.1 8.1 24.10      bLF 2.900  69.89   144.86

5   2 SCHAERER,Tanja    2484528 F   SUI 8.2 8.2 7.7  24.10      bFF 3.150  75.91
7.6 7.7 7.6 22.90      bLF 2.900  66.41   142.32

6   6 SPIRIDONOVA,Krist 2530975 F   RUS 6.7 6.9 6.5  20.10      bFF 3.150  63.31
8.5 8.4 8.6 25.50      bLF 2.900  73.95   137.26

7   7 ROSLIK,Hanna      2530640 F   BLR 7.5 7.8 8.2  23.50      bLF 2.900  68.15
8.5 8.4 8.9 25.80      bLT 2.600  67.08   135.23

8  15 ARAPBAYEVA,Zhibek 2527470 F   KAZ 6.7 6.5 6.2  19.40      bLF 2.900  56.26
8.3 8.3 8.8 25.40      bLT 2.600  66.04   122.30

9   4 BOUVARD,Carol     2530723 F   SUI 8.8 8.6 8.8  26.20      bLT 2.600  68.12
8.7 8.0 8.2 24.90       bL 2.050  51.04   119.16

10  12 AKZHIGIT,Marzhan  2531593 F   KAZ 8.4 8.9 8. 7 26.00      bLT 2.600  67.60
5.9 6.3 5.9 18.10      bLL 2.650  47.96   115.56

11   8 LIASHKEVICH,Vera  2530639 F   BLR 6.9 7.2 6. 8 20.90      bLF 2.900  60.61
6.8 6.7 7.2 20.70      bLT 2.600  53.82   114.43

12   1 WEISS,Emma        2532659 F   GER 7.6 7.8 8. 2 23.60       bP 2.000  47.20
8.4 8.5 8.8 25.70       bL 2.050  52.68    99.88
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